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Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 659 5016 8018 7676 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 21.5 5600 7320 7120 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 6 6350 7500 6925 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 0.82 5500 6825 6325 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 20 5000 7500 6250 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla
Narma BT 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 20 6750 7400 7000 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6700 7100 6900 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6800 7200 7000 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 11.75 6725 7390 7060 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road)
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 3.6 4500 7305 6250 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 6 6250 7150 6700 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 1.98 6290 7150 6720 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad)
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 690.1 6555 7850 7250 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 148 6900 7441 7300 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 21 7000 7415 7200 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 120 7000 7400 7200 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 32.5 7000 7475 7200 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 17.7 5560 7250 6405 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 36 7075 8025 7550 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard)
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 12 6025 7550 7200 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 29.2 6250 7865 7205 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 29.7 6000 7960 6980 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 33.64 6500 7450 7200 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 24 6500 7195 7000 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.2 5500 6720 6110 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 11 6125 6500 6312 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur
H.Y.4 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 9.12 6125 7875 7000 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 160 6750 7500 7250 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 34.1 3000 7305 7000 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot
Narma BT 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 210 6755 7535 7300 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bhiloda Other Fibre Crops 0.6 5000 6250 5625 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 50 6500 7470 6985 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 1.9 6975 7145 7050 4-Apr-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
Fibre Crops 8.55 6250 7250 6750 4-Apr-25

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 24.3 7040 7250 7130 4-Apr-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 9 7300 7325 7325 4-Apr-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 18.4 7255 7465 7390 4-Apr-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 32.7 7050 7459 7355 4-Apr-25
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Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 7000 7300 7225 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 6800 7200 7200 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 14.27 6900 6900 6900 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 22.25 5600 7705 7700 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 77.48 5350 6924 6500 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 30.62 6060 7410 7410 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 14.07 6000 7500 7400 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6200 6200 6200 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 6300 7575 7000 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 7475 7550 7500 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 7500 7550 7500 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 12.35 6750 6800 6750 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 49.28 5967 7890 6560 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Mundi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 11.56 6248 6300 6300 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 5.09 6530 7160 7160 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 8.36 6600 7640 7640 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 12.38 5800 7500 7500 4-Apr-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 25.77 5235 16535 6535 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 10 7500 8100 7800 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 8 7000 7350 7250 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani Other Fibre Crops 17.7 6800 7275 7125 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 8 7300 7600 7450 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6700 7120 6900 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7125 7930 7350 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 18.9 6500 7850 7000 4-Apr-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ghatanji LRA Fibre Crops 70 7130 8000 7550 4-Apr-25

Punjab Fazilka Abohar Desi Fibre Crops 6570 6595 6585 4-Apr-25

Punjab Fazilka Abohar
Narma BT 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 7200 7340 7265 4-Apr-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 21 7610 7658 7638 4-Apr-25

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 2.52 5994 7400 6142 4-Apr-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 1.3 6800 6800 6800 4-Apr-25

Telangana Karimnagar Peddapalli
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 6121 7120 6995 4-Apr-25

Telangana Karimnagar Peddapalli
Cotton 

(Unginned)
Fibre Crops 7121 7441 7155 4-Apr
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